
Department of Electronics Engineering

Mid Sem Exam Marks  
B.Tech EC-4th Year July-Dec 2024

S. No. Enrolment No 
Mid 1 Mid 2

Name of Student
140715/200715 Embedded
Systems Design

1 0901EC211001 AARTI RANVE 11
2 0901EC211005 ABHAY SINGH THAKUR 5
3 0901EC211007 ADITI PATEL 7
4 0901EC211013 ADITYA VERMA 17
5 0901EC211021 ANSHU KUSHWAHA 10
6 0901EC211022 ANIKET SHARMA 15
7 0901EC211024 ANKIT YADAV
8 0901EC211026 ANSHUMAN SINGH SISODIA
9 0901EC211029 APOORV DIXIT 15

10 0901EC211031 ARNAVI SONI
11 0901EC211034 ATUL LODHI
12 0901EC211038 CHIRAG KUSHWAH
13 0901EC211039 CHIRAG SHARMA
14 0901EC211041 DEEPAK KATARE
15 0901EC211043 DEV DATT SHARMA
16 0901EC211044 DEV RAJ RAJPUT
17 0901EC211056 HARSHITA GAUR 16
18 0901EC211057 HARSHITA PATHAK
19 0901EC211060 ISH YADAV 11
20 0901EC211061 JAHANVI DUBEY
21 0901EC211062 KALASH MEHTO 15
22 0901EC211065 KHUSHI SINHA 12
23 0901EC211076 NAIRITYA GUPTA. 15
24 0901EC211077 NAMAN AGRAWAL 16
25 0901EC211080 NAVEEN DEHARIYA 7



26 0901EC211081 NAZISH AHMED 6
27 0901EC211084 NITIN SHARMA 9
28 0901EC211088 POOJA SAHU 16
29 0901EC211090 PRAKHAR SINGH PARIHAR
30 0901EC211091 PRASHANT SAVITA 10
31 0901EC211099 RAJDITYA SINGH RAJPUT 1
32 0901EC211103 SAMBHAV SHARMA
33 0901EC211106 SATYAM MISHRA 16
34 0901EC211108 SHIVAM PARASHAR 10
35 0901EC211110 SHIVRAJ SINGH 11
36 0901EC211111 SHLOK JAIN 11
37 0901EC211112 SHOHAIB KHAN
38 0901EC211118 SOMYA SINGH
39 0901EC211127 TILAK RAJAK 9
40 0901EC211132 VAGISHA HANDE
41 0901ET211011 ARIN KUMAR TIWARI 6
42 0901ET211014 AYUSH MALVIYA 13
43 0901ET211015 AYUSH SHARMA 15
44 0901ET211017 BHAVNA SHRIVASTAVA 15
45 0901ET211022 DIYA GHENGAT 9

46 0901ET211023
GOURAV
CHANDRAVANSHI

47 0901ET211030 KHUSHI CHOURASIA 8
48 0901ET211032 MANISH RANA 11
49 0901ET211037 NIHAL SHARMA 5
50 0901ET211043 PRAKHAR CHOUKSEY 15
51 0901ET211061 SUKANT ARORA 13



Department of Electronics Engineering

Mid Sem Exam Marks  
B.Tech EC-4th Year July-Dec 2024

S. No. Enrolment No 
Mid 1 Mid 2

Name of Student
900217 Consumer
Electronics

1 13
2 3
3 NE
4 NE
5 10
6 NE
7 7
8 14
9 NE
10 11
11 8
12 6
13 16
14 14
15 19
16 16
17 9
18 NE
19 17
20 19
21 18
22 17
23 5
24 13
25 19

0901CS211137 YOGINI MORI

0901CS211139 ABHIKASH BHARTI

0901IO211006 ADITYA TIWARI

0901IO211016 AYUSHMAN SHARMA

0901AD211003 ADAM PITHENWALA

0901EE211061 KISHAN DWIVEDI

0901EE211069

0901AD211026 KUNAL KHARE

0901CM211001 ABHAY JHA

0901CM211007 MANTHAN PERKAR

0901CM211011 PRINCE SHUKLA

0901CM211016 SHIVRAJ SINGH

0901CS211004 ABHISHEK TIWARI

0901CS211005 ACHINTYA TIWARI

0901CS211026 ARYAN

0901CS211027 ARYAN MISHRA

0901EO211021 DISHA JAIN

0901AM211046 RUDRAKSH SARAF

0901CD211013

0901CS211053

0901CS211071

0901CS211079 PARAS JAIN

0901CS211094 RAM SHARMA

0901CS211098 SAKSHAM TANDEL

0901IT211051 SHREYASH GUPTA

MOHANEESH SINGH M

ASHISH NARAWARIYA

HIMANSHU SINGH CHA

MUSTAFA DEWASWAL



26 14
27 17
28 13
29 5
30 13

0901CD211037

0901CD211050 SANIDHYA ASATI

0901CD211051 SAURAV YADAV

0901CD211062 VIKAS PARMAR

0901CD223D02 MANISHA TIWARI

NAGENDRA PARASHA



Department of Electronics Engineering

Mid Sem Exam Marks  
B.Tech EC-4th Year July-Dec 2024

S. No. Enrolment No 
Mid 1 Mid 2

Name of Student OC - Mobile Comm. and 5G

1 0901CE211002 AADITYA DAWAR
2 0901EE211059 KHUSHI MANGAL
3 0901EE211067 MANISHA PAL
4 0901EE211075 NARAYAN SINGH
5 0901EE211079 NITYA MATHUR
6 0901EE211084 RADHA SHARMA
7 0901EE211105 SHAURYA NIGAM
8 0901EE211120 SWATI AHIRWAR
9 0901EE211132 YASH SHRIVASTAVA

10 0901AI211004 ADITYA PATIDAR
11 0901AI211039 JAYDEEP
12 0901AI211044 MAYANK SHARMA
13 0901AI211052
14 0901AI211067 V SURAJ KUMAR
15 0901AI223D04 GAURAV RAIKWAR
16 0901IT211003 AJAY
17 0901IT211039 PRABHAT UIKEY
18 0901IT211065 YASHANSH MALVIYA
19 0901EE211001 AARYA DUBEY
20 0901EO211023 DIVYANSHI RAI
21 0901EO211033 KOMAL CHOUBEY
22 0901EO211037 MUSKAN AGRAWAL
23 0901EO211044 PREM PRATAP SINGH
24 0901EO211050 SATYAM SHARMA

PRASHANT K. KUSHWAHA

Ab
Ab
11
Ab
17
16
Ab
17
Ab
17
Ab
14
16
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab



25 0901AM211050 SANSKAR HARDAHA 16



Telecommunication Switching and Network(200716)
Mid Sem-I

SNO Enrollment Name Marks
1 6
2 8
3 3
4 16
5
6 4
7 11
8 11
9 9
10
11 9
12 9
13 7
14 7
15 9
16 7
17 14
18
19 14
20 16
21 19
22 6
23 9
24 3
25 8
26

0901ET211005 ANGAD ABHYANKAR

0901ET211006 ANJALI VERMA

0901ET211007 ANKIT JATAV

0901ET211008 ANKITA YADAV

0901ET211018 CHANCHAL GUPTA

0901ET211019 DEEKSHA SWARNKAR

0901ET211020 DEEPANJALI CHAUDHARI

0901ET211025 HARSHA CHIKANE

0901ET211027 HIRDESH SHARMA

0901ET211036 NAVYA AGRAHARI

0901ET211038 NIHARIKA TOMAR

0901ET211042 PRAGYA PATEL

0901ET211044 PRASHANT SHARMA

0901ET211047 ROHIT SINGH RAJPUT

0901ET211048 SAHIL SHIVHARE

0901ET211049 SAMAGRA RAJORIA

0901ET211052 SANSKRITI BISEN

0901ET211055 SHIVAM RAGHUWANSHI

0901ET211059 SOMYA BHADORIA

0901ET211060 SUHANI JAIN

0901ET211063 TANISHKA SHIVHARE

0901ET211065 VAISHALI GUNKAR

0901ET223D01 AYUSHI GOSWAMI

0901ET223D02 HARSH JHA

0901ET223D03 NEHA GANGIL

0901ET223D04 SHAIVENDRA KUMAR DAHAY

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



27 40901ET223D05 VIKESH DHAKAD



Department of Electronics Engineering

Mid Sem Exam Marks  
B.Tech EC-4th Year July-Dec 2024 (SEC A+SEC B)

0901ET211003 Abhishek Kumar

0901ET211004 Anand Ahirwar

0901ET211005 Angad
Abhyankar

0901ET211006 Anjali Verma

0901ET211007 Ankit Jatav

0901ET211008 Ankita Yadav

0901ET211009 Anshit
Vijaywargiya

0901ET211010 Anushka Rathore

0901ET211011 Arin Kumar
Tiwari

0901ET211012 Arpit Singh

0901ET211013 Aryan Kushwah

0901ET211014 Ayush Malaviya

0901ET211015 Ayush Sharma

0901ET211016 Ayush Singh

0901ET211017 Bhavna
Shrivastava

0901ET211018 Chanchal Gupta

0901ET211019 Deeksha
Swarnkar

0901ET211020 Deepanjali
Chaudhari

0901ET211021 Deepika
Maheshwari

0901ET211022 Diya Ghengat

12
16

16
14
12
16

A
16

14
12
16
16
14
12

16
14

12

16

A
14



0901ET211023 Gaurav
Chandravanshi

0901ET211024 Harsh Goyal

0901ET211025 Harsha Chikane

0901ET211026 Hemant Pandey

0901ET211027 Hirdesh Sharma

0901ET211028 Ishika Sagar

0901ET211029 Karnika Jain

0901ET211030 Khushi
Chourasia

0901ET211031 Kushagra
Chourasia

0901ET211032 Manish Rana

0901ET211033 Manvendra
Tomar

0901ET211034 Mayank Verma

0901ET211035 Mimansha Soni

0901ET211036 Navya Agrahari

0901ET211037 Nihal Sharma

0901ET211038 Niharika Tomar

0901ET211039 Om Kumar
Deshmukh

0901ET211040 Prabhav
Bhardwaj

0901ET211041 Praful Narware

0901ET211042 Pragya Patel

0901ET211043 Prakhar
Chouksey

0901ET211044 Prashant Sharma

0901ET211045 Rameshwar
Dangi

0901ET211046 Rohit Anuragi

12
16
14
12
16
14
12

16

16
14

12
16
14
12
16
14

12

16
14
12

12
16

A
16



0901ET211047 Rohit Singh
Rajput

0901ET211048 Sahil Shivhare

0901ET211049 Samagra Rajoria

0901ET211050 Samiya Alam

0901ET211051 Sanika Khare

0901ET211052 Sanskriti Bisen

0901ET211053 Shishir Soni

0901ET211054 Shivam Parashar

0901ET211055 Shivam
Raghuwanshi

0901ET211056 Shivanshu
Mishra

0901ET211057 Shubham Kumar

0901ET211058 Shubhankar
Shani

0901ET211059 Somya Bhadoria

0901ET211060 Suhani Jain

0901ET211061 Sukant Arora

0901ET211063 Tanishka
Shivhare

0901ET211064 Utkarsh Gupta

0901ET211065 Vaishali Gunkar

0901ET211066 Vishnu Pratap
Singh

0901ET211067 Yuvraj Soni

0901ET223D01 Ayushi Goswami

0901ET223D02 Harsh Jha

0901ET223D03 Neha Gangil

0901ET223D04 Shaivendar
Kumar Dahayat

17
12
10

A
A

10
12
17

A

A
14

15
14
12
16

A
12
17

15
14
12
14
15

16



0901ET223D05 Vikesh Dhakad 14



Department of Electronics Engineering

Mid Sem Exam Marks  
B.Tech EC-4th Year July-Dec 2024 (SEC A+SEC B)

S. No. Enrolment No 
Mid 1 Mid 2 Mid 1 Mid 2

Name of Student

140711/200711
Satellite and Radar

Communication
Systems

140716
Stochastic
Processes

1 0901EC201121 NA NA
2 0901EC211001 AARTI RANVE NA NA
3 0901EC211002 NA
4 0901EC211003 ABHAY YADAV NA
5 0901EC211004 ABHIJEET KURERIYA NA
6 0901EC211005 ABHISHEK DANDOTIYA NA
7 0901EC211006 ABHISHEK YADAV NA NA
8 0901EC211007 ADITI PATEL NA NA
9 0901EC211008 ADITI SINGH RAJPUT NA

10 0901EC211009 ADITYA ARYA NA
11 0901EC211010 ADITYA MALIK NA
12 0901EC211011 ADITYA RANGWANI NA
13 0901EC211012 ADITYA SINGH NA
14 0901EC211013 ADITYA VERMA NA
15 0901EC211014 AFZAL AHMED NA
16 0901EC211015 AGNAY SHRIVASTAVA NA
17 0901EC211016 AMAN GOYAL
18 0901EC211017 AMAN GUPTA NA
19 0901EC211018 AMAN KUMAR PATEL NA
20 0901EC211019 AMAN SHARMA NA
21 0901EC211020 AMIT KUMAR VISHVIYA NA

SURYANSH MANESHWAR

ABHAY SINGH CHAUHAN 15
15

5
12

A
14
16
NA
15
NA
18
NA
NA 16
19
NA
2

15



22 0901EC211021 ANHSU KUSHWAHA NA
23 0901EC211022 ANIKETSHARMA NA
24 0901EC211023 ANKITSHUKLA NA
25 0901EC211024 ANKITYADAV
26 0901EC211025 ANSHUL KUMAWAT NA
27 0901EC211026 NA

28 0901EC211027 ANURAG MISHRA NA
29 0901EC211028 ANUSHKAMISHRA NA
30 0901EC211029 APOORV DIXIT NA
31 0901EC211030 ARCHIT JHA NA
32 0901EC211031 ARNAVI SONI NA
33 0901EC211032 ASHUTOSHTRIPATHI NA
34 0901EC211033 ASMIT DUBEY
35 0901EC211034 ATULLODHI NA
36 0901EC211035 AYUSH GUPTA NA
37 0901EC211036 AYUSHI RAI NA
38 0901EC211037 BHUMIKARAWAT NA
39 0901EC211038 CHIRAGKUSHWAH NA
40 0901EC211039 CHIRAG SHARMA NA NA
41 0901EC211040 DEEKSHANTMOORJANI NA
42 0901EC211041 DEEPAKKATARE NA NA
43 0901EC211042 DEEPANSHSHRIVASTAVA 13 NA
44 0901EC211043 DEVDATT SHARMA NA NA
45 0901EC211044 DEVRAJRAJPUT NA NA
46 0901EC211045 DHRUVSINGHTOMAR NA
47 0901EC211046 DIVYANIMJE 15 NA
48 0901EC211047 DIVYANSHKAURAV NA NA
49 0901EC211048 DIWAKARSHARMA A NA
50 0901EC211049 GAGAN CHATURVEDI NA NA
51 0901EC211050 GARGISHARMA 14 NA
52 0901EC211051 GAURAVGAUTAM NA

NA
NA
A

NA 17
A

15
9

NA
18
NA
14
NA 12
NA
A
18
19
NA

Ab

Ab

17

NAANSHUMAN SINGH SIS



53 0901EC211052 A NA
54 0901EC211053 HARSH GUPTA 10 NA
55 0901EC211054 HARSH MALVIYA NA
56 0901EC211055 HARSH RAJPUT 16 NA
57 0901EC211056 HARSHITA GAUR NA NA
58 0901EC211057 HARSHITA PATHAK NA NA
59 0901EC211058 HimanshiKankane 14 NA
60 0901EC211059 HITESHJHALA 17 NA
61 0901EC211060 ISHYADADV NA NA
62 0901EC211061 JAHANVIDUBEY NA NA
63 0901EC211062 KALASHMEHTO NA NA
64 0901EC211063 KAUSARIQRA 17 NA
65 0901EC211064 KHUSHIBHADORIYA 18 NA
66 0901EC211065 KHUSHISINHA NA NA
67 0901EC211066 KIRTI JHA 15 NA
68 0901EC211067 KRATGYASHRIVASTAVA 18 NA
69 0901EC211068 KRATIKA MITTAL 16 NA
70 0901EC211069 KRISHNASONI NA NA
71 0901EC211070 KUSHAGRATRIPATHI 17 NA
72 0901EC211071 LAGAN SHARMA 16 NA
73 0901EC211072 LAVANYAAGRAWAL 14 NA
74 0901EC211074 MOHAMMADARSALAN NA NA
75 0901EC211075 MONISHA JAIN 18 NA
76 0901EC211076 NAIRITYA GUPTA. NA NA
77 0901EC211078 NANCYNIMBALKAR 17 NA
78 0901EC211079 NANDINI AGRAWAL 17 NA
79 0901EC211080 NAVEENDEHARIYA NA NA
80 0901EC211081 NAZISHAHMED NA NA
81 0901EC211082 NIHARIKAKUNDU 18 NA
82 0901EC211083 NISHA CHAUDHARY NA
83 0901EC211084 NITIN SHARMA NA NA

GAURAVSINGHCHAUHAN

20

16



84 0901EC211085 NITYAKAURAV A NA
85 0901EC211086 A NA
86 0901EC211087 16 NA
87 0901EC211088 POOJASAHU NA NA
88 0901EC211089 PRAGATI PATIDAR NA
89 0901EC211090 NA NA
90 0901EC211092 PRATEEKSHARMA NA
91 0901EC211093 PRATHAMPINGLESONAR NA
92 0901EC211094 PRINCE GUPTA NA
93 0901EC211095 PRIYANSHTRIVEDI A NA
94 0901EC211096 PRIYANSHUKUMAR 11 NA
95 0901EC211097 PRIYANSI SINGH NA
96 0901EC211098 RAJATSADANA NA
97 0901EC211099 RAJDITYASINGHRAJPUT NA NA
98 0901EC211100 RAMKRISHNA DWIVEDI 17 NA
99 0901EC211101 RITIKJAIN 16 NA

100 0901EC211102 SAKSHIGARG NA NA
101 0901EC211103 SAMBHAVSHARMA NA
102 0901EC211104 SANSKARMISHRA 12 NA
103 0901EC211105 SARGAM RASTOGI 18 NA
104 0901EC211106 SATYAMMISHRA NA NA
105 0901EC211107 SHAMSHERAFZAL 13 NA
106 0901EC211108 SHIVAMPARASHAR NA NA
107 0901EC211109 SHINANK SHARMA A NA
108 0901EC211110 SHIVRAJ SINGH NA NA
109 0901EC211111 SHLOK JAIN NA NA
110 0901EC211112 SHOHAIBKHAN NA NA
111 0901EC211113 SHREYAMRAI 18 NA
112 0901EC211114 SHRUTIGOLWALKAR 19 NA
113 0901EC211115 SHRUTI GUPTA A NA
114 0901EC211116 SOMAYGURJAR 16 NA

PARESHSINGHBHADORIA

PRAKHARSINGHPARIHAR

PIYUSH SHRIVASTAVA

Ab

Ab
Ab
Ab

17
19

17



115 0901EC211117 SOMYA JAIN 11 NA
116 0901EC211118 SOMYA SINGH NA NA
117 0901EC211119 SRAJANSHARMA A NA
118 0901EC211120 SUMITSINGHRANA 10 NA
119 0901EC211121 SUPRIYAGAUTAM 17 NA
120 0901EC211122 SURAJ SHARMA 15 NA
121 0901EC211123 SURYASINGHTOMAR NA
122 0901EC211124 SWASTI JAIN A NA
123 0901EC211125 TANYA RATHORE 12 NA
124 0901EC211126 TARANGNAIK 15 NA
125 0901EC211127 TILAKRAJAK NA NA
126 0901EC211128 UDITMARWAHA 19 NA
127 0901EC211129 UJJWAL SINHA A NA
128 0901EC211130 UPENDRAPARASHAR NA NA
129 0901EC211131 UTKARSH KUMAR 11 NA
130 0901EC211132 VAGISHAHANDE NA NA
131 0901EC211133 VAIBHAVAGRAWAL A NA
132 0901EC211134 VANDANA GURJAR
133 0901EC211135 VANSHIKA JAIN 16 NA
134 0901EC211136 VIVEKCHOURE 17 NA
138 0901EC211137 YASH SINGH NA
139 0901EC211138 YASHASWINI TYAGI NA
140 0901ET171029 PIYUSHSINGH SOLANKI NA NA

Ab

17

A
18



Department of Electronics Engineering

Mid Sem Exam Marks  
B.Tech ET-4th Year July-Dec 2024 

Mid 1 Mid 2
S. No. Enrolment No 

140711/200711 Satellite
and Radar

Communication SystemsName of Student

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

0901ET211001 ABHINAV SINGH SENGAR

0901ET211002

0901ET211003 ABHISHEK KUMAR

0901ET211004 ANAND AHIRWAR

0901ET211009 ANSHIT VIJAYWARGIYA

0901ET211010 ANUSHKA RATHORE

0901ET211012 ARPIT SINGH PARIHAR

0901ET211016 AYUSH SINGH

0901ET211021 DEEPIKA MAHESHWARI

0901ET211024 HARSH GOYAL

0901ET211026 HEMANT PANDEY

0901ET211028 ISHIKA SAGAR

0901ET211029 KARNIKA JAIN

0901ET211034 MAYANK VERMA

0901ET211035 MIMANSHA SONI

0901ET211039 OM KUMAR DESHMUKH

0901ET211040 PRABHAV BHARDWAJ

0901ET211041 PRAFUL

0901ET211045 RAMESHWAR DANGI

0901ET211046 ROHIT ANURAGI

ABHINAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT
19
9
10
14

17
10
17

10
18
17
15
14

19
19

12
16

A

A

A

A



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31 SATYAM PANDEY

0901ET211050 SAMIYA ALAM

0901ET211051 SANIKA KHARE

0901ET211053 SHISHIR SONI

0901ET211054 SHIVAM PARASHAR

0901ET211056 SHIVANSHU MISHRA

0901ET211057 SHUBHAM KUMAR

0901ET211058 SHUBHANKAR SHANI

0901ET211064 UTKARSH GUPTA

0901ET211066 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH

0901ET211067 YUVRAJ SONI

0901ET201051

17
19
15

14
18
19
15
15
19

A

17


